## Hardcore Derby Promotions 112 East Fayette St Uniontown Pa,15401

Frankie Guy
Hardcore Derby Promotions
112 East Fayette St
Uniontown Pa.15401
724-557-7428 HCDP1@yahoo.com
Fg77@atlanticbb.net

To Whom This May Concern,

Thank you for becoming a sponsor of the 2020 Hardcore Tour with Hardcore Derby Promotions. Our goal this year is to get local business such as yourselves to help with trophies and our Hellraiser (Hard Hitter) awards along with equipment needed to put on our events and gain exposure for your business to thousands of people in our area.

Thank you for joining our great team at Hardcore Derby Promotions and make this derby season a year to remember.

- Frankie Guy
- Justin Hartzell
- Jonathan Hileman
- Charlie Post

Hardcore Derby Promotions LLC

## **2019 Hardcore Derby Promotions Sponsorship**

## **Sponsor amount**

\$1000.00

## **Sponsor Signature:**

**Hardcore Derby Promoter Signature:** 

Frankie Guy

Your Logo will be on our Tour Shirts and on the Victory lane Banner . Announced at every show and be on the website as a sponsor of the 2020 tour!